
2:16 am Mon 14 Jul, 25 FOPPL Book Fair Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location End
Fri 07/13/2018 8:30 am FOPPL Book Fair Set Up CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 2:30 pm
Sat 07/14/2018 10:00 am FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 2:00 pm
Sun 07/15/2018 10:00 am FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 2:00 pm
Mon 07/16/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Mon 07/16/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Tue 07/17/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Tue 07/17/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Wed 07/18/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Wed 07/18/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Thu 07/19/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Thu 07/19/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Fri 07/20/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Fri 07/20/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Sat 07/21/2018 10:00 am FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 2:00 pm
Sun 07/22/2018 10:00 am FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 2:00 pm
Mon 07/23/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Mon 07/23/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Tue 07/24/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Tue 07/24/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Wed 07/25/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Wed 07/25/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Thu 07/26/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Thu 07/26/2018 7:00 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 9:30 pm
Fri 07/27/2018 12:30 pm FOPPL Book Fair Sorting CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 3:30 pm
Fri 07/27/2018 5:30 pm FOPPL BOOK FAIR - South Caf. CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315

MEETING RM 1332A CONF (Food Permitted)
STUDENT CENTER/COMMONS (Contact B&G for
Approval)

10:00 pm

Sat 07/28/2018 9:00 am FOPPL BOOK FAIR - South Caf. CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315
MEETING RM 1332A CONF (Food Permitted)
STUDENT CENTER/COMMONS (Contact B&G for
Approval)

5:00 pm

Sun 07/29/2018 10:00 am FOPPL BOOK FAIR - South Caf. CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315
MEETING RM 1332A CONF (Food Permitted)
STUDENT CENTER/COMMONS (Contact B&G for
Approval)

2:00 pm

Mon 07/30/2018 8:30 am FOPPL Book Fair Break Down CAFETERIA SOUTH 1315 2:30 pm


